
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ATOMIC 212 TAKES OFF Class 2 Plate - 1900m

04 March 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.36
(0:08.38)

1:50.98
(0:11.42)

1:39.56
(0:12.12)

1:27.44
(0:12.78)

1:14.66
(0:12.98)

1:01.68
(0:12.63)

0:49.05
(0:12.02)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GALIFIANAKIS 1 65.1 0:08.47 1:59.36 [1] 1:50.89 [2] 1:39.56 [1] 1:27.44 [1] 1:14.66 [1] 1:01.68 [1] 0:49.05 [1] 0:37.03

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.33) (0:12.12) (0:12.78) (0:12.98) (0:12.63) (0:12.02)

2 2 SAINT MARTIN 2 63.4 0:08.49 2:00.13 [2] 1:51.64 [3] 1:40.06 [2] 1:27.90 [2] 1:15.08 [2] 1:02.19 [2] 0:49.69 [2] 0:37.71 +8

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.58) (0:12.16) (0:12.82) (0:12.89) (0:12.50) (0:11.98)

3 5 SPANISH KING 6 62.5 0:08.63 2:00.40 [3] 1:51.77 [5] 1:39.65 [5] 1:27.79 [5] 1:15.15 [5] 1:02.51 [3] 0:49.90 [3] 0:37.78 +14

Elione Chaves 1600m Overall (0:08.63) (0:12.12) (0:11.86) (0:12.64) (0:12.64) (0:12.61) (0:12.12)

4 3 ART HEIST 5 62.7 0:08.48 2:01.42 [4] 1:52.94 [4] 1:40.86 [4] 1:29.05 [4] 1:16.19 [4] 1:03.41 [5] 0:50.83 [5] 0:38.71 +12

Craig Robertson 1600m Overall (0:08.48) (0:12.08) (0:11.81) (0:12.86) (0:12.78) (0:12.58) (0:12.12)

5 6 LYNDALL 3 61.8 0:08.38 2:02.17 [5] 1:53.79 [1] 1:41.85 [3] 1:29.80 [3] 1:17.00 [3] 1:04.18 [4] 0:51.55 [4] 0:39.49 +2

Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.05) (0:12.80) (0:12.82) (0:12.63) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Rise'n'shine (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ATOMIC 212 TAKES OFF Class 2 Plate - 1900m

04 March 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.03
(0:12.27)

0:24.76
(0:12.36)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GALIFIANAKIS 1 65.1 0:08.47 0:37.03 [1] 0:24.76 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 1:59.36 0:37.03

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:12.27) (0:12.36) (0:12.40)

2 2 SAINT MARTIN 2 63.4 0:08.49 0:37.71 [2] 0:25.03 [3] 0:12.55 [2] 4.5L 0:37.71 +8

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.68) (0:12.48) (0:12.55)

3 5 SPANISH KING 6 62.5 0:08.63 0:37.78 [4] 0:25.47 [2] 0:12.82 [3] 6L 0:37.78 +14

Elione Chaves 1600m Overall (0:12.31) (0:12.65) (0:12.82)

4 3 ART HEIST 5 62.7 0:08.48 0:38.71 [5] 0:26.26 [5] 0:13.34 [5] 11.8L 0:38.71 +12

Craig Robertson 1600m Overall (0:12.45) (0:12.92) (0:13.34)

5 6 LYNDALL 3 61.8 0:08.38 0:39.49 [3] 0:27.00 [4] 0:14.09 [4] 16.1L 0:39.49 +2

Jackson Murphy 1800m Overall (0:12.49) (0:12.91) (0:14.09)

Scratched: Rise'n'shine (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: QMS OUT OF THE ORDINARY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1050m

04 March 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.66
(0:04.75)

0:56.91
(0:10.80)

0:46.11
(0:10.60)

0:35.51
(0:11.00)

0:24.51
(0:11.67)

0:12.84
(0:12.84)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CAMPAI 1 69.1 0:04.75 1:01.66 [1] 0:56.91 [1] 0:46.11 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.84 [1] 1:01.66 0:35.51

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:04.75) (0:10.80) (0:10.60) (0:11.00) (0:11.67) (0:12.84)

2 2 FLYING ANNIE 6 69.4 0:04.96 1:02.08 [2] 0:57.12 [5] 0:46.25 [3] 0:35.44 [3] 0:24.27 [3] 0:12.36 [2] 2.3L 0:35.44 +7

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.87) (0:10.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.91) (0:12.36)

3 7 TISANI EMPEROR 3 67.2 0:04.86 1:02.64 [3] 0:57.78 [3] 0:46.61 [5] 0:35.60 [5] 0:24.42 [5] 0:12.60 [4] 5.6L 0:35.60 -1

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.82) (0:12.60)

4 5 CASROCK 4 68.0 0:04.94 1:03.01 [4] 0:58.07 [4] 0:46.97 [4] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.78 [4] 0:12.86 [5] 7.6L 0:36.10 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:04.94) (0:11.10) (0:10.87) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.86)

5 1 COSMIC SERENADE 5 69.5 0:04.80 1:03.95 [5] 0:59.15 [2] 0:48.36 [2] 0:37.70 [2] 0:26.42 [2] 0:14.05 [3] 13.1L 0:37.70 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:04.80) (0:10.79) (0:10.66) (0:11.28) (0:12.37) (0:14.05)

6 3 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 2 64.9 0:05.06 1:06.10 [6] 1:01.04 [6] 0:49.56 [6] 0:38.20 [6] 0:26.61 [6] 0:14.50 [6] 25.6L 0:38.20 +0

Paul Hammersley 600m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.36) (0:11.59) (0:12.11) (0:14.50)

Scratched: Lai See (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: KELLY JACK BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1900m

04 March 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.93
(0:08.11)

1:51.82
(0:11.80)

1:40.02
(0:12.34)

1:27.68
(0:13.34)

1:14.34
(0:12.13)

1:02.21
(0:12.77)

0:49.44
(0:12.42)

0:37.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 EARLY THOUGHTS 7 62.0 0:08.12 1:59.93 [1] 1:51.81 [2] 1:39.98 [2] 1:27.68 [1] 1:14.34 [1] 1:02.21 [1] 0:49.44 [1] 0:37.02

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.83) (0:12.30) (0:13.34) (0:12.13) (0:12.77) (0:12.42)

2 1 LUCKY EXCHANGE 4 62.7 0:08.39 2:00.21 [2] 1:51.82 [4] 1:39.84 [4] 1:27.40 [4] 1:14.25 [4] 1:02.04 [5] 0:49.45 [4] 0:37.05 +5

Noel Callow Overall Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.98) (0:12.44) (0:13.15) (0:12.21) (0:12.59) (0:12.40)

3 2 HEMSWORTH 2 61.8 0:08.11 2:00.99 [3] 1:52.88 [1] 1:41.08 [1] 1:28.51 [2] 1:15.29 [3] 1:02.95 [3] 0:50.20 [5] 0:37.65 +11

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.80) (0:12.57) (0:13.22) (0:12.34) (0:12.75) (0:12.55)

4 7 SCILAGO 8 61.3 0:08.48 2:01.01 [4] 1:52.53 [5] 1:40.29 [5] 1:27.93 [5] 1:14.99 [5] 1:02.89 [4] 0:50.36 [2] 0:37.87 +15

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:08.48) (0:12.24) (0:12.36) (0:12.94) (0:12.10) (0:12.53) (0:12.49)

5 6 AKATINO 5 60.8 0:08.22 2:02.68 [5] 1:54.46 [3] 1:42.32 [3] 1:29.87 [3] 1:17.03 [2] 1:04.78 [2] 0:52.00 [3] 0:39.52 +10

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.84) (0:12.25) (0:12.78) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Fresh Prince (#3), Diana's Affair (#5), Tri Nations (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: KELLY JACK BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1900m

04 March 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.02
(0:12.12)

0:24.90
(0:12.44)

0:12.46
(0:12.46)

0:37.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 EARLY THOUGHTS 7 62.0 0:08.12 0:37.02 [1] 0:24.90 [1] 0:12.46 [1] 1:59.93 0:37.02

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.12) (0:12.44) (0:12.46)

2 1 LUCKY EXCHANGE 4 62.7 0:08.39 0:37.05 [3] 0:24.93 [2] 0:12.59 [2] 1.5L 0:37.05 +5

Noel Callow Overall Overall (0:12.12) (0:12.34) (0:12.59)

3 2 HEMSWORTH 2 61.8 0:08.11 0:37.65 [5] 0:25.30 [4] 0:12.79 [4] 6L 0:37.65 +11

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:12.35) (0:12.51) (0:12.79)

4 7 SCILAGO 8 61.3 0:08.48 0:37.87 [2] 0:25.67 [3] 0:13.04 [3] 6.1L 0:37.87 +15

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:12.20) (0:12.63) (0:13.04)

5 6 AKATINO 5 60.8 0:08.22 0:39.52 [4] 0:26.96 [5] 0:13.83 [5] 15.9L 0:39.52 +10

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:12.56) (0:13.13) (0:13.83)

Scratched: Fresh Prince (#3), Diana's Affair (#5), Tri Nations (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: OMG ITS IPG Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

04 March 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.71
(0:10.23)

1:24.48
(0:11.27)

1:13.21
(0:11.09)

1:02.12
(0:12.08)

0:50.04
(0:12.24)

0:37.80
(0:12.24)

0:25.56
(0:12.52)

0:37.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATON OF DELIGHT 2 66.4 0:10.28 1:34.71 [1] 1:24.43 [2] 1:13.21 [1] 1:02.12 [1] 0:50.04 [1] 0:37.80 [1] 0:25.56 [1] 0:37.80

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:10.28) (0:11.22) (0:11.09) (0:12.08) (0:12.24) (0:12.24) (0:12.52)

2 4 EXOLAY 1 66.2 0:11.01 1:35.34 [2] 1:24.33 [7] 1:12.54 [8] 1:01.40 [8] 0:49.39 [8] 0:37.34 [7] 0:24.94 [6] 0:37.34 +10

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:11.01) (0:11.79) (0:11.14) (0:12.01) (0:12.05) (0:12.40) (0:12.49)

3 2 FRESH PRINCE 5 66.6 0:10.48 1:35.53 [3] 1:25.05 [4] 1:14.01 [2] 1:02.83 [2] 0:50.70 [2] 0:38.42 [2] 0:26.04 [2] 0:38.42 +1

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:12.13) (0:12.28) (0:12.38) (0:12.61)

4 5 TIMELY SHADOW 6 66.8 0:11.01 1:37.08 [4] 1:25.70 [8] 1:14.30 [7] 1:03.29 [7] 0:51.41 [6] 0:39.29 [6] 0:26.94 [3] 0:39.29 +13

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.01) (0:11.88) (0:12.12) (0:12.35) (0:13.06)

5 7 SIDEWALK 8 65.6 0:10.56 1:37.61 [5] 1:27.05 [6] 1:15.38 [5] 1:04.15 [5] 0:52.23 [5] 0:39.96 [5] 0:27.33 [5] 0:39.96 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.67) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:12.27) (0:12.63) (0:13.24)

6 1 RANGI TOA 7 66.5 0:10.32 1:38.89 [6] 1:28.57 [3] 1:17.34 [4] 1:06.00 [4] 0:53.77 [4] 0:41.36 [4] 0:28.47 [7] 0:41.36 +8

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:10.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:12.23) (0:12.41) (0:12.89) (0:13.75)

7 8 CONSULAR 3 64.3 0:10.49 1:39.77 [7] 1:29.28 [5] 1:17.49 [6] 1:06.03 [6] 0:53.86 [7] 0:41.15 [8] 0:28.15 [8] 0:41.15 -3

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:10.49) (0:11.79) (0:11.46) (0:12.17) (0:12.71) (0:13.00) (0:13.49)

8 6 BRAZETTI 4 64.9 0:10.23 1:42.33 [8] 1:32.10 [1] 1:20.80 [3] 1:09.48 [3] 0:57.37 [3] 0:44.93 [3] 0:32.11 [4] 0:44.93 +5

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:10.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.32) (0:12.11) (0:12.44) (0:12.82) (0:13.95)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: OMG ITS IPG Class 3 Handicap - 1540m

04 March 2023 - 14:52

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.04
(0:13.04)

0:37.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ATON OF DELIGHT 2 66.4 0:10.28 0:13.04 [1] 1:34.71 0:37.80

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:13.04)

2 4 EXOLAY 1 66.2 0:11.01 0:12.45 [3] 3.5L 0:37.34 +10

Sean Cormack 1200m Overall (0:12.45)

3 2 FRESH PRINCE 5 66.6 0:10.48 0:13.43 [2] 4.5L 0:38.42 +1

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.43)

4 5 TIMELY SHADOW 6 66.8 0:11.01 0:13.88 [4] 13.5L 0:39.29 +13

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.88)

5 7 SIDEWALK 8 65.6 0:10.56 0:14.09 [5] 16.5L 0:39.96 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:14.09)

6 1 RANGI TOA 7 66.5 0:10.32 0:14.72 [6] 24L 0:41.36 +8

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:14.72)

7 8 CONSULAR 3 64.3 0:10.49 0:14.66 [8] 29L 0:41.15 -3

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:14.66)

8 6 BRAZETTI 4 64.9 0:10.23 0:18.16 [7] 44L 0:44.93 +5

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:18.16)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE KIRK'S QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1100m

04 March 2023 - 15:31

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.35
(0:08.01)

0:59.34
(0:10.94)

0:48.40
(0:11.25)

0:37.15
(0:11.88)

0:25.27
(0:12.46)

0:12.81
(0:12.81)

0:37.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 EARLSTON 7 66.9 0:08.26 1:07.35 [1] 0:59.09 [5] 0:47.97 [6] 0:36.50 [7] 0:24.77 [5] 0:12.60 [3] 1:07.35 0:36.50

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:12.17) (0:12.60)

2 5 POWERALONG 10 68.5 0:08.51 1:07.37 [2] 0:58.86 [10] 0:47.92 [8] 0:36.57 [5] 0:24.74 [6] 0:12.55 [4] 0.1L 0:36.57 +1

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.94) (0:11.35) (0:11.83) (0:12.19) (0:12.55)

3 1 ICHACHA 4 66.6 0:08.25 1:07.47 [3] 0:59.22 [6] 0:47.99 [9] 0:36.34 [9] 0:24.44 [9] 0:12.17 [6] 0.6L 0:36.34 +4

Craig Robertson 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.65) (0:11.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.17)

4 7 SO DARING 6 67.9 0:08.10 1:07.61 [4] 0:59.51 [3] 0:48.66 [1] 0:37.41 [1] 0:25.53 [1] 0:13.07 [1] 1.4L 0:37.41 -6

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.88) (0:12.46) (0:13.07)

5 4 GOLD FLASH 2 67.0 0:08.01 1:07.64 [5] 0:59.63 [1] 0:48.64 [2] 0:37.34 [2] 0:25.51 [2] 0:13.10 [2] 1.6L 0:37.34 -12

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.99) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.41) (0:13.10)

6 9 COCO JEWEL 1 66.4 0:08.30 1:08.32 [6] 1:00.02 [8] 0:48.92 [7] 0:37.39 [8] 0:25.44 [8] 0:12.96 [8] 5.6L 0:37.39 -15

Jackson Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.10) (0:11.53) (0:11.95) (0:12.48) (0:12.96)

7 3 DEEP MILLIONS 3 67.1 0:08.28 1:08.71 [7] 1:00.43 [7] 0:49.43 [5] 0:37.94 [6] 0:25.90 [7] 0:13.31 [9] 7.9L 0:37.94 -9

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.00) (0:11.49) (0:12.04) (0:12.59) (0:13.31)

8 8 VERALISE 8 67.0 0:08.08 1:08.86 [8] 1:00.78 [2] 0:49.78 [3] 0:38.13 [4] 0:26.37 [3] 0:13.72 [5] 8.7L 0:38.13 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:12.65) (0:13.72)

9 2 IRRIGATOR 9 67.6 0:08.18 1:09.11 [9] 1:00.93 [4] 0:50.01 [4] 0:38.72 [3] 0:26.63 [4] 0:13.72 [7] 10L 0:38.72 -6

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.92) (0:11.29) (0:12.09) (0:12.91) (0:13.72)

10 6 RIDER OF ROHAN 5 65.6 0:08.30 1:09.69 [10] 1:01.39 [9] 0:49.98 [10] 0:38.42 [10] 0:26.58 [10] 0:13.71 [10] 13.3L 0:38.42 +9

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.87) (0:13.71)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: THE SHARKS EXPERIENCE Maiden Handicap - 1200m

04 March 2023 - 16:12

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.20
(0:13.51)

0:59.69
(0:10.90)

0:48.79
(0:11.84)

0:36.95
(0:12.02)

0:24.93
(0:12.36)

0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 HOKE'S RUN 12 67.5 0:11.11 1:13.20 [1] 0:59.39 [7] 0:48.28 [6] 0:36.71 [6] 0:24.80 [4] 0:12.57 [3] 1:13.20 0:36.71

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.91) (0:12.23) (0:12.57)

2 4 CANYOUFEELIT 4 67.1 0:11.05 1:13.86 [2] 1:00.27 [4] 0:49.22 [4] 0:37.61 [1] 0:25.59 [1] 0:13.17 [2] 3.8L 0:37.61 -1

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.05) (0:11.61) (0:12.02) (0:12.42) (0:13.17)

3 1 JACKSON ON TIME 5 68.4 0:10.90 1:13.98 [3] 1:00.47 [1] 0:49.57 [1] 0:37.73 [2] 0:25.71 [2] 0:13.34 [1] 4.3L 0:37.73 -1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.90) (0:11.84) (0:12.02) (0:12.37) (0:13.34)

4 8 BAILEY BOO 7 65.6 0:11.33 1:14.48 [4] 1:00.85 [6] 0:49.52 [7] 0:37.65 [9] 0:25.45 [9] 0:12.84 [7] 7.1L 0:37.65 -2

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.33) (0:11.87) (0:12.20) (0:12.61) (0:12.84)

5 11 I'M RUSHIN 11 66.3 0:11.23 1:14.81 [5] 1:01.26 [3] 0:50.03 [5] 0:38.52 [3] 0:26.51 [3] 0:13.65 [4] 8.9L 0:38.52 +0

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.23) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:12.86) (0:13.65)

6 3 AKERMATIVE 2 66.9 0:10.98 1:14.86 [6] 1:01.32 [2] 0:50.34 [2] 0:38.55 [4] 0:26.03 [5] 0:13.28 [5] 9.1L 0:38.55 -4

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.98) (0:11.79) (0:12.52) (0:12.75) (0:13.28)

7 10 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 8 67.8 0:11.07 1:14.96 [7] 1:00.83 [9] 0:49.76 [8] 0:38.03 [8] 0:25.94 [7] 0:13.24 [6] 9.6L 0:38.03 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.73) (0:12.09) (0:12.70) (0:13.24)

8 12 WAR HOPE 6 66.2 0:11.08 1:15.06 [8] 1:00.90 [10] 0:49.82 [9] 0:38.20 [7] 0:25.98 [8] 0:13.29 [8] 10.1L 0:38.20 -4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.08) (0:11.62) (0:12.22) (0:12.69) (0:13.29)

9 5 GLENGARRY 1 66.9 0:10.95 1:16.65 [9] 1:03.00 [5] 0:52.05 [3] 0:40.25 [5] 0:27.70 [6] 0:14.50 [9] 19.4L 0:40.25 -7

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.95) (0:11.80) (0:12.55) (0:13.20) (0:14.50)

10 7 ZESTY BOY 9 66.4 0:11.26 1:16.80 [10] 1:02.72 [8] 0:51.46 [10] 0:39.50 [10] 0:27.04 [10] 0:13.89 [10] 20.2L 0:39.50 +0

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.96) (0:12.46) (0:13.15) (0:13.89)

Scratched: The Bronx Bull (#2), Swanic Boom (#6), La Fusee (#9), Tokyo Sins (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: OUTDOOR UNLEASHED BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

04 March 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.57
(0:13.30)

0:58.27
(0:10.96)

0:47.31
(0:11.69)

0:35.62
(0:11.55)

0:24.07
(0:12.08)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 REALITY 8 67.3 0:10.99 1:11.57 [1] 0:57.37 [7] 0:46.38 [7] 0:35.21 [6] 0:23.79 [4] 0:11.99 [1] 1:11.57 0:35.21

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.80) (0:11.99)

2 8 EXPRESSO LOVE 7 66.6 0:11.02 1:11.87 [2] 0:58.33 [3] 0:47.31 [4] 0:35.85 [2] 0:24.27 [2] 0:12.27 [2] 1.5L 0:35.85 +0

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.58) (0:12.00) (0:12.27)

3 5 DARK HORSE 4 67.3 0:10.99 1:12.07 [3] 0:58.49 [4] 0:47.50 [3] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.24 [5] 0:12.34 [3] 2.5L 0:35.94 -8

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.99) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:12.34)

4 2 MINTO'S PARADISE 9 66.1 0:11.13 1:12.54 [4] 0:58.64 [6] 0:47.51 [6] 0:36.16 [7] 0:24.53 [6] 0:12.48 [4] 5.3L 0:36.16 +1

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:12.48)

5 6 ROSE BY DESIGN 10 69.6 0:11.00 1:13.43 [5] 1:00.08 [2] 0:49.08 [2] 0:37.48 [1] 0:25.69 [3] 0:13.24 [5] 10.3L 0:37.48 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.00) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:12.45) (0:13.24)

6 4 STARTER 5 66.6 0:11.06 1:13.46 [6] 0:59.68 [5] 0:48.62 [5] 0:37.26 [5] 0:25.49 [7] 0:13.05 [7] 10.5L 0:37.26 -1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.06) (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:12.44) (0:13.05)

7 10 TOP BIRD 3 68.1 0:10.96 1:14.20 [7] 1:00.90 [1] 0:49.94 [1] 0:38.23 [3] 0:26.70 [1] 0:13.98 [6] 14.8L 0:38.23 -7

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.96) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:12.72) (0:13.98)

Did Not Finish: Elarski (#9)

Scratched: Checkers (#1), Neretva (#7)
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